



ARRC ITB #21-11-208873  
Whittier Yard: Lower 1 Lower 2 Track Improvements  
04/26/2021

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY:	R&S Railworks		Granite Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 72,924.00	\$ 72,924.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00
2	Removal of Track	LS	1	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	Removal of Pavement	SY	2,510	\$ 12.10	\$ 30,371.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,100.00
4	Unclassified Excavation	CY	2740	\$ 15.45	\$ 42,333.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 41,100.00
5	Selected Material, Type A	Ton	3070	\$ 59.00	\$ 181,130.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 46,050.00
6	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	Ton	1,530	\$ 85.50	\$ 130,815.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 38,250.00
7	Geotextile Separation, Class 3	SY	3050	\$ 2.65	\$ 8,082.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,575.00
8	Railroad Crossings	LS	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
9	Trackwork, 115# RE Rail	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
10	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type II: Class A	Ton	420	\$ 500.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 63,000.00
10.1	Rail Flange Paving	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
11	Construction Surveying	LS	1	\$ 9,944.50	\$ 9,944.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Erosion, Sediment & Pollution Control Administration	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>			LS	<b>\$ 870,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 794,075.00</b>	
A1	Selected Material, Type A	Ton	3070	\$ 27.34	\$ 83,933.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 138,150.00
A2	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	Ton	1530	\$ 51.51	\$ 78,810.30	\$ 55.00	\$ 84,150.00
A3	Heavy Equipment Support	Hour	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>Total Additive Alternates Bid</b>			LS	<b>\$ 162,744.10</b>		<b>\$ 222,300.00</b>	
<b>Grand Total Bid</b>				<b>\$ 870,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 794,075.00</b>	

 4-26-21  
 4-26-21  
 1